
ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

MENU

ENGLISH



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

BEERS

Espresso coffee

Decaffeinated coffee

American coffee

Coffee with liquor

Cappuccino

Decaffeinated cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Hot tea

Croissant

Herbal liqueur

Grappa

Aged grappa

Small beer

Medium beer

Blanche

IPA

Sparkling water 0.5L

Still water 0.5L

Fruit juice

Soft drinks

Iced tea

Redbull 

1,30 €

1,30 €

2,00 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

3,50 €

3,00 €

1,50 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

7,00 €

3,50 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

1,50 €

1,50 €

3,00 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

5,00 €



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

APERITIFS

COCKTAILS

Crodino

Gingerino

San Bitter 

Aperol Spritz

Campari Spritz

White Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Americano

Negroni 

Negroni sbagliato 

Mimosa 

Mohito

Virgin Mohito

Gin tonic

Gin tonic Special

Gin lemon

Vodka tonic

Vodka lemon

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,00 €

5,50 €

6,00 €

8,50 €

7,00 €

5,00€

7,50 €

6,00 €

7,00 €

10,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

HOUSE WINES
Prosecco Aurora

Custoza Aurora

Chiaretto Aurora

Bardolino Aurora

15,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

LOCAL WINES
Lugana Don Lorenzo

Lugana Cà Dei Frati

Brolettino Cà Dei Frati

Rosa Dei Frati

Roses Roses Ottela

Lambrusco ‘Oinoe Boccanegra

Lugana Santa Cristina 0,375 lt

Roses Roses Otello 0,375 lt

Rosa Dei Frati Cà Dei Frati 0,375 lt

19,00 €

22,00 €

25,00 €

22,00 €

19,00 €

18,00 €

14,00 €

14,00 €

14,00 €

SPARKLING WINES
Moscato

Champagne Laurent-Perrier

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial

Ferrari Perlé

Ferrari Perlé Bianco

Bollinger

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

15,00 €

70,00 €

80,00 €

65,00 €

70,00 €

80,00 €

85,00 €



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

ANTIPASTI
Cantabrian anchovies with salted butter and croutons

Caprese salad

Lasagna

Eggplant parmesan

Cured ham and melon

Mixed cold cuts platter with focaccia

14,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

15,00 €

SALADS
Caesar salad (lettuce, croutons, chicken, Caesar dressing)

Classic large salad

11,00 €

11,00 €

SNACKS
French fries

Chicken wings

Stuffed olives

Jalapeños

5,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

Maxi toast (ham, cheese)

Stuffed maxi toast (ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mushroom sauce)

Hamburger with fries (premium beef burger 150g)

Cheeseburger with fries (burger, cheese) 150g

House burger with fries (premium beef, cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato, bacon)

Tricolor sandwich (cured ham, mozzarella, lettuce)

Breaded cutlet (with lettuce and tomato)

Hot dog with fries

PANINI
7,00 €

9,00 €

11,00 €

12,00 €

14,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €



ON THE RIVER
BISTROT

Pinsa Italia (cured ham, arugula, tomato)

Pinsa vomero (rocket salad, sausage, broccoli rabe))

Pinsa vegetariana (seasonal vegetables)

Margherita

Ham and mushrooms

Spicy salami

Wurstel

Buffalo mozzarella

Crudo/mortadella/praga/pancetta coppata

Monte baldo

Focaccia N8

PINSE
9,00 €

12,00 €

9,00 €

7,00 €

9,00 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

10,00 €

8,50 €

12,00 €

10,00 €


